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3.1 EXPENDITURE EXCLUDING SALARY COMPONENT YEAR WISE DURING THE LAST FIVE 
YEARS (INR IN LAKHS) 

      

Year 

Expenditure for 
infrastructure 

development and 
augmentation (INR 

in Lakh) = A 

Expenditure on 
maintenance of 

academic facilities 
(excluding salary 

for human 
resources) (INR in 

Lakh) = B 

Expenditure on 
maintenance of 

physical 
facilities 

(excluding 
salary for 

human 
resources) (INR 

in Lakh) = C 

Other 
expenses  
excluding 

Salary (INR in 
Lakh) = D 

Total 
expenditure 

excluding 
Salary (INR in 

Lakh) = E 
(E = A+B+C+D) 

2022-23      

2021-22     

2020-21     

2019-20     

2018-19     

 

74.74961

29.83585

18.50141

30.23763

39.38953

6.86821

2.44379

5.15230

1.09773

12.180691.87092

1.17404

1.64112

2.38363

7.19970

22.9766

18.5486

14.1415

22.1867

29.1421

0.2750

0.5150

3.2450

1.9500

37.7214




