

S.J.M. Vidyapeetha (R.) Estd. 1969

S.J.M. COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

(Affiliated to Davangere University)

Re-accredited with 'A' Grade

Post Box No.88, Chandravalli, CHITRADURGA-577501, Karnataka





3.1 EXPENDITURE EXCLUDING SALARY COMPONENT YEAR WISE DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (INR IN LAKHS)

Year	Expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation (INR in Lakh) = A	Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities (excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh) = B	Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh) = C	Other expenses excluding Salary (INR in Lakh) = D	Total expenditure excluding Salary (INR in Lakh) = E (E = A+B+C+D)
2022-23	37.7214	22.9766	1.87092	12.18069	74.74961
2021-22	3.2450	18.5486	1.17404	6.86821	29.83585
2020-21	0.2750	14.1415	1.64112	2.44379	18.50141
2019-20	0.5150	22.1867	2.38363	5.15230	30.23763
2018-19	1.9500	29.1421	7.19970	1.09773	39.38953

PRINCIPAL * * *
Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
CHITRADURGA